
ATTACHMENT 
Grant Summary Form 

This form is available on the County’s Intranet. 

County of Siskiyou 
GRANT SUMMARY FORM 

 GENERAL INFORMATION 
Grant Title Grant No.(CFDA) 

General Description of Grant Work scope 

Granting Agency    FED       STATE    OTHER Agency Contact Phone No. 

Responsible Department Department Contact Extension No. 

Board Approval Date Application Date Award Date Est’d Completion Date 

 GRANT COST AND REVENUE SUMMARY 
Program Cost Summary   Total      Grant Portion 
Revenue (Please display with brackets <>) 

Soft/hard cash match or In kind (<>) 

Staffing 

Contract Services 

Supplies & Other Operating Expenditures 

Capital Outlay 

Indirect Cost@            % of Direct Costs 

TOTAL GRANT COSTS AND REVENUES $ $ 
How Was Grant Portion Determined? 

9 



Budget Amendment Request Required?  Yes    No   If yes, please attach copy of Budget 
Appropriation Transfer 

Does this grant allow for supplanting?  Yes  No 
Does this grant allow for program income?        Yes  No 
Will this require an advance of grant dollars?  Yes   No 

OTHER COMMENTS (note any significant or unusual compliance requirements) 

  Use reverse side if necessary to provide additional information 

Prepared By: Courtney K. Greenley

 Date:________________________ 

****Please attach a copy of the grant guidelines and all supporting documents that relate to the 
program cost summary section. 
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	Siskiyou Grants Management Policy
	OVERVIEW
	GOALS
	GENERAL CONCEPTS AND   FRAMEWORK

	Grant TitleRow1: Boating Safety and Enforcement Aid Program
	Grant NoCFDARow1: 
	General Description of Grant Work scopeRow1: The Siskiyou County Sheriff's Office is responsible to enforce Federal, State, and local laws regarding
	General Description of Grant Work scopeRow2: boating operations within Siskiyou County. Deputies routinely provide boat inspections and are responsible
	General Description of Grant Work scopeRow3: for issuing warnings, citations, and effecting arrests for violations on numerous lakes and rivers. The SCSO
	General Description of Grant Work scopeRow4: also maintains an active Dive-Recovery Team, Swift Water Rescue and Search & Rescue Program.
	Agency ContactRow1: Joanna Andrade
	Phone NoRow1: 916-327-0682
	Responsible DepartmentRow1: Siskiyou County Sheriff's Office
	Department ContactRow1: Courtney Greenley
	Extension NoRow1: 530-842-8326
	Board Approval DateRow1: 3/15/22
	Application DateRow1: EST 3/18/22
	Award DateRow1: TBA
	Estd Completion DateRow1: 6/30/23
	How Was Grant Portion DeterminedRow1: - Hourly cost per Deputy, averaged hours from Q1 21/22 and Q4 20/21 which are the most active QTR's
	How Was Grant Portion DeterminedRow2: - Estimated time spent to cover lake and or river due to length in miles or square miles
	How Was Grant Portion DeterminedRow3: - Average cost of annual utilities, fuel, mileage, storage from 20/21 (last completed FY)
	How Was Grant Portion DeterminedRow4: - Estimated: boat maintenance, parts, tools, dive gear and misc equipment from 20/21 (last completed FY)
	Date: 1/25/22
	Comments: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Granting Agency: CA State Parks and Recreation
	Check Box1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Off

	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes


	Budget Appropriation Info: 
	Total Revenue: -86040.60
	Match Total: 
	Staffing Total: 62743.16
	Contract Services Total: 
	Contract Services Grant: 
	Operating Expense Total: 43582.44
	Grant Operating Portion: 
	Grant Revenue Portion: 
	Grant Match In Kind Portion: 
	Grant Staffing Portion: 
	Capital Outlay Total: 
	Grant Outlay Portion: 
	Total Indirect Costs: -20285
	Grant Indirect Cost Portion: 
	Total Grant Costs and Revenue: 0
	Grant Total Portion: 0
	Indirect Percentage: 100


